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Off

Off
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Name EDR
Ballot
Received
Date
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Status
Date

Envelope
No.

DOB
Ballot
Status

BS5 01/02/2017
02/16/202

4
01/29/
2024

01/25/2024
KOPESKY,SHARON

LOUISE
1012164101 10/13/1999 01/29/2024V

204000067
22473

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

1050 OAKWOOD DRIVE HUNTSVILLE TX 77320

1050 OAKWOOD DRIVE 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012164101 HUNTSVILLE TX 77320

03/02/
1951

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS2 06/22/2022
02/16/202

4
01/26/
2024

01/17/2024
ROBERSON,SAMMIE

EARL
1012252093 03/15/1976 01/26/2024V

204000067
21132

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

870 CAMILLA LAKE ROAD COLDSPRING TX 77331

870 CAMILLA LK RD 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012252093 COLDSPRING TX 77331-0000

12/13/
1939

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED

BS5 10/28/2002
02/16/202

4
02/06/
2024

02/05/2024WALKER,SUBETH1012187608 10/04/1996 02/06/2024V
204000067
34134

R

Residence Address:

Mailing Address:

480 FM 980 SOUTH POINT BLANK TX 77364

480 FM 980 S 3/5/24 JTPRI-R-1012187608 POINT BLANK TX 77364

09/05/
1946

RECEIV
ED

02/16/2
024

ACCEPT
ED
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Precinct Total ABBM
Requested

Total ABBM
Sent

Total ABBM
Received

Total ABBM
Returned

Total FPCA Total FPCA
Sent

Total FPCA
Received

Total FPCA
Returned

County Name

SAN JACINTO

1 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

7 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

8 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

3 3 3 0 0 0 0 0


